

Harris County, Texas

## Legislation Details

File #:	24-1	548	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract - Amendment				Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/14	/2024			In control:	Commissioners Court	
On agenda:	3/26	/2024			Final action:	3/26/2024	
Title:	Request for approval of a change in contract with Brice Construction & Design, LLC, in connection with Mueschke 8; 2,700' South of Draper Road to approximately 500' North of Draper Road, adding eight calendar days, with an addition in the amount of \$163,112.04, Job No. 23/0230-1, UPIN 161033020711, Precinct 4, MWDBE Contracted Goal: 27.56%.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	on	Result
3/26/2024	1	Commis	sioners Co	urt			